
SI No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ROLL 

RKANA 

31 

102 

8A 

162 

210 

217 

270 

453 

508 

509 

512 

536 

506 

31 

86 

128 

189 

286 

350 

408 

483 

520 

528 

PRASAO MAMAV 

557 

PIN- 722133 
Estd - 1985 

N 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMARKANAN, BANKURA, 722133 

Free Studentship for the Academic Year - 2020-2021 

NAME 

NIPA SINGHA 

DIPTI SEN 

SANJIB SEN 

ARABINDA GHOSH 

SUMAN SINHA 

TUFAN SINGHA 

JAYANTA GHOSH 

PURBASHA PANDEY 

NILIMA GORAI 

TANIMA GORAI 

KARTICK SINGHA 

ANIMESH SINGHA 

BUDDHADEB BADYAKAR 

SUPRIYO BANERJEE 

SUDIP DATTA 

MOHIMA PATAR 

DIPAK SINGHA 

JABA GHOSH 

sUBHAJIT GHOSH 

sUVRA SINGHA 

SANDIP SINGHA 

MAHESWAR SINGHA 

JAYANTA DUTTA 

TOTAL FEES 

2650 

2650 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2650 

2200 

2200 

2650 

2650 

2650 

2650 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

cONCESSION 

650 

450 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

1750 

2200 

1750 

400 

500 

400 

500 

700 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

700 

400 

PAYMENT 

Principal 

2000 

2200 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

450 

450 

450 

1800 

2150 

2250 

2150 

1950 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1500 

1800 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 

Principal 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura 
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